

FREEDOM AREA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION ENHANCING THE EDUCATIONAL EXPERIENCE P.O. BOX 003 - FREEDOM, PA 15042 www.freedomareaeducationalfoundation.org

July 27, 2022

The Freedom Area Educational Foundation will hold its 14th annual Hall of Fame Banquet on September 10, 2022. This year's Hall of Fame class includes three distinguished inductees: Matt Hill, John Kaercher, and Debbie Giska Rose.

The evening's events will include a full-course dinner, raffles, recognition of the 2022 student scholarship recipients and the induction of the 2022 FAEF Hall of Fame Class. In the past years, through the generosity of those placing ads in our program, the Foundation has been able to increase its scholarship funding to graduating seniors and finance teacher grants, affording enhanced opportunities within the classrooms.

The Freedom Area Educational Foundation is a 501 (c) 3 corporation created to enhance and enrich the quality of the educational experience and extracurricular activities within the district, beyond what is typically expected of taxpayer funding. Proceeds from the Hall of Fame Banquet and program will be used primarily for scholarships for Freedom Area students, teacher grants, and additional support to the Freedom Area School District facilities.

The FAEF would greatly appreciate your support by placing an advertisement in our Hall of Fame program. Various levels of advertising opportunities are available according to the following schedule. All sizes are based on an $8\frac{1}{2} \times 11$ page with ads printed in full color.

- Back Cover \$400
 - **Inside Cover** \$350
- **Quarter** Page \$50 \$25
- Business Card Patron \$10
- **Full Page** Half Page \$100

Ad copy should be submitted by email to

Mrs. Becka Hessler – jrhessler@gmail.com

Checks, made payable to FAEF, should be mailed to

Mr. Dale Kline - FAEF, 208 Hummingbird Hill - Cranberry Twp., PA 16066

All ad material and payment should be submitted no later than Friday, August 19, 2022.

\$175

We thank you for your consideration and support,

Dale A. Kline, president Freedom Area Educational Foundation Board of Trustees